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North Dakota Department of Public Instruction Staff 

 
 

 

Beth Anderson‐Molde 
ELL Teacher 
Grafton Public School District 
beth.andersonmolde@k12.nd.us 

Joan Oigawa Aus  
Director of Graduate ELL Education 
Valley City State University 
joan.aus@vcsu.edu 
 

Paulette Carlson  
Title I/ELL/4th Grade Teacher 
Fairview Colony/Lamoure Public School District 

paulette.carlson@k12.nd.us 
 

Andrea Dulski‐Bucholz 
Assistant Professor 
Mayville State University 
andrea.dulskibucholz@mayvillestate.edu 
 

Joan Dean 
Great Northwest Education Cooperative 
joan.dean@sendit.nodak.edu 
 

Casaundra Francis, Teacher 
Dickinson Public School District 
cfrancis@dpsnd.org 
 

David George 
ELL Coordinator 
West Fargo Public School District 
dgeorge@west‐fargo.k12.nd.us 
 

Vonnie Sanders  
ELL Program Director 
Fargo Public School District 
sanderv@fargo.k12.nd.us 

Michele Svihovec , ELL Director/Principal 
Bismarck Public School District 
michele_svihovec@bismarckschools.org 
 

LeAnne Tracey, ELL Coordinator 
Williston Public School District 
leanne.tracey@willistonschools.org  
 

Ivona Todorovic,ELL Teacher 
Grand Forks Public School District 
ivona.todorovic@gfschools.org 
 

Kerri Whipple ,Director of ELL Programs 
South East Education Cooperative 
whipplk1@ndseec.com 
 

Lodee Arnold, Assistant Director 
Office of Indian/Multicultural Education  
(701) 328‐1876 
laarnold@nd.gov 

Jill Frohlich, Administrative Staff Officer 
Office of Indian/Multicultural Education 
(701) 328‐2254 
jmfrohlich@nd.gov 


